Tel: +86-755-29675000         E-mail:sales@refond.com          Web: www.refond.com                PAGE:1
 REFOND:WI-E-045     A/3  REV:E/2
SPECIFICATION
□R&D 研发
■Mass Production 量产供货
产品规格书
REFOND P/N 产品型号
RF-A3E35-2W2E-A8

Table 2-2 Specification 规格
Fig. 2-3 Label Form Specification 标签规格
2.1.4Part number nomenclature describe 产品型号描述
RF  -  A3E35  -  2W2   E  -  A8
                   ①             ②             ③      ④        ⑤
① Company abbreviation：Refond 公司简称：瑞丰。
② Package type: A3 stands for gold plated product + Zener diode, E35 stands for round cup cut
EMC 3537  封装类型：A3 表示镀金产品+齐纳二极管，E35 表示落料 EMC 3537。
③ Color type: 2W2 stands for white+Amber Double color  颜色类型：2W2 表示白光+琥珀光双色。
④ Rated current: E stands for rated current 150mA；额定电流：E 表示额定电流 150mA。
⑤ Chip type: A8 stands for the type of chip；芯片类型：A8 表示芯片类型。
CUSTOMER
P/N
CUSTOMER NUMBER
客户编码
MFG P/N. Manufacture Part Number
制造品名料号
QUANTITY. QUANTITY 数量
D/C Date Code 日期代码
BIN Bin Code 参数代码
LOT LOT NO.批次号
MSL:2 Moisture Sensitivity Levels
防潮等级
Tel: +86-755-29675000         E-mail:sales@refond.com          Web: www.refond.com                PAGE:16
 REFOND:WI-E-045     A/3  REV:E/2
2.2 Moisture Resistant Packing 防潮包装
Fig.2-4Moisture Resistant Packing 防潮包装
2.3 Cardboard Box 包装纸箱
Fig.2-5 Cardboard Box 包装纸箱
Notes 备注：
1. One inner box fits in 5 packs product. 内箱可装 5 包产品。
2. The size of outer box is determined by deliver product amounts，the biggest size of outer box can fits in 14
inner boxes.外箱尺寸由运送产品的数量决定，最大尺寸的外箱可装 14 盒内箱。
Label
标签
Reel
卷盘
Moisture Barrier Bag
 防潮袋
Label
标签
瑞豐光電
G.W:       G
6 RoHS
BLHY
Label
标签
Label
标签
Side view
Inner Box 内箱 Outer Box 外箱
Tel: +86-755-29675000         E-mail:sales@refond.com          Web: www.refond.com                PAGE:17
 REFOND:WI-E-045     A/3  REV:E/2
3. SMT Reflow Soldering Instructions SMT 回流焊说明
3.1 SMT Reflow Soldering Instructions SMT 回流焊说明
Product complies to MSL Level 2 acc.to JEDEC J-STD-020E
Fig.3-1SMT Reflow Soldering Instructions SMT 回流焊说明